





Mt Baldy Expanded Learning Program Fee Schedule (Transitional Kindergarten / Kindergarten) FEE SCHEDULE A

Billing Period:	Sep 4 weeks	Oct 4 weeks	Nov 4 weeks	Dec 3 weeks	Jan 4 weeks	Feb 4 weeks	Mar 3 weeks	Apr 4 weeks	May 4 weeks	Jun 4 weeks
Pay Due Date: \$10.00/child	9/1	10/1	11/1	12/1	1/1	2/1	3/1	4/1	5/1	6/1
Late Fee charged on:	9/5	10/5	11/5	12/5	1/5	2/5	3/5	4/5	5/5	6/5
5 DAY CONTRACT:	•						•		•	•
\$37.50/wk (1 child)	\$150	\$150	\$150	\$112	\$150	\$150	\$112	\$150	\$150	\$150
\$34/wk (siblings)	\$136	\$136	\$136	\$136	\$136	\$136	\$102	\$136	\$136	\$136
\$34/wk (employee)	\$136	\$136	\$136	\$102	\$136	\$136	\$102	\$136	\$136	\$136
3 DAY CONTRACT:	•				•		•			•
\$25/wk (1 child)	\$100	\$100	\$100	\$75	\$100	\$100	\$75	\$100	\$100	\$100
\$22.50/wk (siblings)	\$90	\$90	\$90	\$68	\$90	\$90	\$68	\$90	\$90	\$90
\$22.50/wk (employee)	\$90	\$90	\$90	\$68	\$90	\$90	\$68	\$90	\$90	\$90
2 DAY CONTRACT:		l	l			I		l		
\$20/wk (1 child)	\$80	\$80	\$80	\$60	\$80	\$80	\$60	\$80	\$80	\$80
\$19/wk (sibling)	\$76	\$76	\$76	\$57	\$76	\$76	\$57	\$76	\$76	\$76
\$19/wk (employee)	\$76	\$76	\$76	\$57	\$76	\$76	\$57	\$76	\$76	\$76







Mt Baldy Expanded Learning Program Fee Schedule (1st - 8th grades) FEE SCHEDULE A

Billing Period:	Sep 4 weeks	Oct 4 weeks	Nov 4 weeks	Dec 3 weeks	Jan 4 weeks	Feb 4 weeks	Mar 3 weeks	Apr 4 weeks	May 4 weeks	Jun 4 weeks
Pay Due Date: \$10.00/child	9/1	10/1	11/1	12/1	1/1	2/1	3/1	4/1	5/1	6/1
Late Fee charged on:	9/5	10/5	11/5	12/5	1/5	2/5	3/5	4/5	5/5	6/5
5 DAY CONTRACT:										
\$35/wk (1 child)	\$140	\$140	\$140	\$105	\$140	\$140	\$105	\$140	\$140	\$140
\$32.50/wk (siblings)	\$130	\$130	\$130	\$98	\$130	\$130	\$98	\$130	\$130	\$130
\$32.50/wk (employee)	\$130	\$130	\$130	\$98	\$130	\$130	\$98	\$130	\$130	\$130
3 DAY CONTRACT:	•				•	•		•		
\$22.50/wk (1 child)	\$90	\$90	\$90	\$68	\$90	\$90	\$68	\$90	\$90	\$90
\$20/wk (siblings)	\$80	\$80	\$80	\$60	\$80	\$80	\$60	\$80	\$80	\$80
\$20/wk (employee)	\$80	\$80	\$80	\$60	\$80	\$80	\$60	\$80	\$80	\$80
2 DAY CONTRACT:	•				•	•		•		
\$15/wk (1 child)	\$60	\$60	\$60	\$45	\$60	\$60	\$45	\$60	\$60	\$60
\$12.50/wk (sibling)	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$38	\$50	\$50	\$38	\$50	\$50	\$50
\$12.50/wk (employee)	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$38	\$50	\$50	\$38	\$50	\$50	\$50